
分数段 人数 累计

430以上 2 2

425－429 1 3

420－424 1 4

415-419 5 9

410－414 10 19

405-409 9 28

400-404 11 39

395-399 10 49

390-394 8 57

385-389 18 75

380-384 21 96

375-379 11 107

370-374 17 124

365-369 13 137

360-364 12 149

355-359 17 166

350-354 11 177

345-349 12 189

345以下 450 639

初试成绩分数段统计（含会计学、财务管理、审计学）


